Union Sanitary District Wastewater Master Plan $1.5M

City of San Diego’s Integrated Master Plan $5.1M

City of Baton Rouge North WWTP Master Plan $4.9M

Project Cost Evaluation 

Selection Process
• Request for Proposals under Professional Services 

Agreement issued on April 10, 2025

• Five hundred twenty-two (522) firms notified

• Extended deadline from May 2, 2025 to June 2, 
2025

• One proposal  from CDM Smith Consultants 
received on June 2, 2025

Selection Process
Review Panel

• Deputy Director Regional Water Reuse
• Treatment Plant Superintendent
• Water Reuse Engineer